MONDAY 10/1
16:30

TUESDAY 11/41
9:00 10:00
10:145 14:15
15:30 16:30
16:45 17:45
18:00
WEDNESDAY 12/1

13:00 13:45
17:45 18:00

THURSDAY 13/1

9:30 10:00
11:30 12:00
16:30
16:40
17:00

FRIDAY 14/1

9:00
9:10
9:30
12:45
12:55
12:15

(fi}} CORSE CLIENTI
847,

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Drivers' Briefing

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Bedouin Dinner

Dress code: Casual
Meeting point: Jumeirah Zabeel Saray

Open Practice 4
Open Practice 2
Open Pracftice 3
Open Practice 4
Hospitality Suite 2

Free Practice 4
Free Practice 2

Qualifying 4
Qualifying 2
Pre-grid

Pit Lane Open
Race 4

Pre-grid

Pit Lane Open
Race 2
Pre-grid

Pit Lane Open
Race 3

DUBAI

ROUND 3
ver.9

60’
60"

60

45'

30

30

30
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